:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN

8473734

Feb 21, 2024 09:52 (UTC)

In epoch 264,804 CONFIRMED

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 722103 - 0.017841526 ETH®
52.00 USD

2 722104 - 0.017907270 ETH®
52.19 USD

3 722105 - 0.017826670 ETH®
51.96 USD

4 722106 - 0.017880925 ETH®
52.11 USD

S 722107 - 0.017936040 ETH®
52.28 USD

6 722108 - 0.017941453 ETH&®
52.29 USD

7 722109 - 0.017899109 ETH®
52.17 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/8473734
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/264804
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722103
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722104
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722105
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722106
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722107
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722108
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722109

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

722110

722111

722112

722114

722117

722118

Validator Id

402985

Amount

- 0.017914175
52.21 USD

- 0.017854446
52.04 USD

- 0.017642600
51.42 USD

- 0.017867247
52.07 USD

- 0.017877608
52.10 USD

- 0.017927026
52.25 USD

- 0.017853326
52.03 USD

- 0.017928930
52.25 USD

- 0.01788559%4
52.13 USD

Amount

+ 0.047928847
139.70 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722110
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722111
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722112
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722113
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722114
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722115
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722116
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722117
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/722118
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/402985

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



