

## SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2025-02-20 20:06 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>8473734</u>
DATE & TIME	Feb 21, 2024 · 09:52 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>264,804</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

## WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	722103	- 0.017841526 ETH ⊘ 52.00 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>722104</u>	- 0.017907270 ETH 🐼 52.19 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>722105</u>	- 0.017826670 ETH ⊘ 51.96 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>722106</u>	- 0.017880925 ETH ⊘ 52.11 USD
<u>5</u>	722107	- 0.017936040 ETH ↔ 52.28 USD
<u>6</u>	722108	- 0.017941453 ETH ⊘ 52.29 USD
<u>7</u>	722109	- 0.017899109 ETH ⊘ 52.17 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>722110</u>	- 0.017914175 ETH ③ 52.21 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>722111</u>	- 0.017854446 ETH ③ 52.04 USD
<u>10</u>	722112	- 0.017642600 ETH ③ 51.42 USD
<u>11</u>	722113	- 0.017867247 ETH ⊘ 52.07 USD
<u>12</u>	722114	- 0.017877608 ETH ⊘ 52.10 USD
<u>13</u>	722115	- 0.017927026 ETH ⊘ 52.25 USD
<u>14</u>	722116	- 0.017853326 ETH ⊘ 52.03 USD
<u>15</u>	722117	- 0.017928930 ETH ⊘ 52.25 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>722118</u>	- 0.017885594 ETH 🐼 52.13 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	402985	+ 0.047928847 ETH 😔
		139.70 USD

## DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.